Hora Lunes 16
08:30 Registro

09:00 Inauguracion

09:30

10:30 Café
11:00

12:30 Almuerzo
14:00

15:00 Café
16:30 Pausa
18:10 Pausa
19:00 Cocktail

Hora

08:30

09:00

10:00

10:30

12:00

13:30

15:00

15:30

16:30

16:40

18:10

18:20

Martes 17

Registro

Café

Almuerzo

Tsankov
Ramos-Garcia

Café - pésteres

Sabok

Pausa

Pausa

Hora Miércoles 18

09:00

10:00 Café - Foto
10:30
12:00 Pausa
12:10

13:10 Almuerzo

15:10

16:40 Café

17:10

18:40 Pausa

18:50

20:00 Cena Oficial

Jueves 19

Hora

09:00

10:00 Café

10:30

12:00 Almuerzo

Mejia
Bartosova

Café

13:30

15:00

15:30

16:30 Pausa

16:40

18:10 Pausa

18:20

Charla Invitada

Viernes 20

Hora

09:00

10:00 Café

10:30

11:30 Pausa

11:40

12:40 Almuerzo

15:30




